7914 Ajay Drive, Sun Valley, CA 91352
Phone: (818) 504-8115
CRT-PP Series Polypropylene Filter Cartridge
CRT-PP Membrane cartridges are designed to excel in microelectronics applications, particularly for the handling
of bulk chemicals and photoresists, offering an economical alternative to fluoropolymer-based cartridges. Crafted
from all-polypropylene construction, CRT-PP cartridges are a cost-effective choice. Each cartridge is meticulously

CRT-PP Series PP Cartridge
(Chemical Grade)
Ordering Guide
        CRT  PP  [1]  [2]  A  [3]  [4]  [5]  [6]
[1]  [2] [3] [4] [5] [6]
Length Micron Rating End Modification
O-Ring / Gasket
Material
Optional Grade
• 10 : 10-Inch
• 20 : 20-Inch
• 30 : 30-Inch
• 40 : 40-Inch
• 05 : 5-Inch
• 001 : 0.10 μm
• 002 : 0.20 μm
• 004 : 0.45 μm
• 006 : 0.65 μm
• 008 : 0.80 μm
• 010 : 1.0 μm
• 030 : 3.0 μm
• 050 : 5.0 μm
• 100 : 10.0 μm
• 150 : 15.0 μm
• 250 : 25.0 μm
• 500 : 50.0 μm
Note: All final membranes
are sterilizing grade.
• 2 : 222 O-Ring Flat
• 6 : 226 O-Ring Fin
• 7 : 226 O-Ring Flat
• 0: DOE Flat Gasket
• S : Silicone
• E : EPDM
• N : Buna-N
• PV : Teflon
Encapsulated
Viton
• PS : Teflon
Encapsulated
Silicone
• V : Viton
•  -5 :
Stainless
Steel
Insert
• -C:
Chemical
Grade
Example:
CRTPP10002A6S-C
IFP CRT PP Cartridge, 0.2μm PP hydrophilic membrane (Sterilizing
Grade), 10.0-inch Long, Filtration Area 0.7 m2, 226 O-Rings with Fin,
Silicone Double O-Rings.
Part Number  Description
7914 Ajay Drive, Sun Valley, CA 91352
Phone: (818) 504-8115
Special Configuration:
Layer Option:
• Single Layer
• Dual Layer
Micron Rating Option:
• 0.04 Micron
• 0.1 Micron
• 0.2 Micron
• 0.45 Micron
• 0.65 Micron
• 0.8 Micron
• 1.2 Micron
End Modification Option: